
 
YOM KIPPUR AND BREAK FAST 	

CATERING MENU 2025	

Available for pick up at the restaurant on 	
Wednesay, Oct 1, 12-9pm	
Thursday, Oct 2, 12-8pm	

Use the following form and email it to info@marksoffmadison.com. 	
Orders must be submitted at least 24 hours before pick up.	

Items will also be available on those days starting at 5pm through our app and our	
 delivery partners.	

Please note: all food is non-kosher. 	

MENU	
                                 	

Grandma’s Chopped Chicken Liver $16 half pint/$32 pint	

Potato Pancakes $24 half dozen/$48 dozen	
4-inch pancakes with applesauce and sour cream	

Extra Applesauce $14 pint	

Matzo Ball Soup $32 per quart	
Serves 2 with 2 matzoh balls	
Extra Matzo Balls $4 each	

	
BAGELS AND SCHMEARS 	

Straussie’s Handmade Bagels and Bialys  $12 half dozen/$24 dozen	
Plain, sesame, poppy, everything, and salt bagels	
Artisanal Cream Cheese $8 half pint/$16 pint	

Plain, scallion, or vegetable	
Sliced Tomato and Red Onion $10	

Four slices of each	



SMOKED FISH	

	 	 	 Nova Smoked Salmon $38 half pound/$76 pound	 	 	 	
Straussie’s House-Cured Lox $36 half pound/$72 pound	

Sable $38 half pound/$76 pound	
Whitefish Salad $26 half pound/$52 pound	

Marilyn’s Tuna Salad $12 half pound/$24 pound	

OTHER FAVORITES	

My Mother’s Brisket  $52 lb.	
1 pound serves 2-3	

Sautéed Baby Carrots $14 half lb./$24.50 lb. 	
1 pound serves 6	

Mashed Potatoes $15 half lb./$30 lb. 	
1 pound serves 4 people	

 Fall Vegetable Medley $14 half lb./$26 lb. 	
1 pound serves 4 people	

DESSERTS	

Honey Cake Loaf $20 	

Chocolate Babka Loaf  $24  	

Bubbe’s Cookie Box $26	
4 Valrhona chocolate rugelach, 4 hammentaschen (2 raspberry, 2 apricot), 	

3 classic black & white cookies 	

Coconut Macaroons $19 half dozen/$38 dozen	
Vanilla & Valhrona Chocolate Dipped	

Fresh Homemade Jelly Donuts $7.50 each	



Yom Kippur Break Fast 2025	
 Order Form	

Available for pick up at the restaurant on 	
Wednesay, Oct 1, 12-9pm	
Thursday, Oct 2, 12-8pm	

Use this form and email it to info@marksoffmadison.com. 	
Orders must be submitted at least 24 hours before pick up.	

Name:	

Pick Up Date:                                                 Time:    	

                      	

Phone:                                                              Email: 	

Indicate number of each item you would like to order:	

______  Grandma’s Chopped Chicken Liver @ ______$16 half pint   ______$32 pint	

______  Potato Pancakes w applesauce & sour cream @ ______$24 half dozen    ______  $48 dozen	

______  Extra Applesauce @$14 pint	

______  Matzoh Ball Soup w 2 Matzoh Balls @$32 quart	

______  Extra Matzoh Balls @$4 each	

______  Straussie’s Handmade Bagels and Bialys @ ______ $12 half dozen  _______ $24 dozen	

            ______ plain  _____ sesame  _____ poppy  _____  everything  _____ salt  _____ bialy	

______  Artisanal Cream Cheese @ ______$8 half pint    ______  $16 pint	

	 ______ plain   _____ scallion  ______ vegetable	

______  Sliced Tomato and Red Onion @ $10	

______  Nova Smoked Salmon @  ______  $38 half pound    ______  $76 pound	

______  Mark’s House-Cured Lox @ ______  $36 half pound  ________  $72 pound	



	  	

______  Sable @ ______  $38 half pound   ______  $76 pound	

______  Whitefish Salad @ ______$26 half pound    ______  $52 pound	

______  Marilyn’s Tuna Salad @ ______$12 half pound    ______  $24 pound	

______  My Mother’s Brisket @ $52 pound	

______  Sautéed Baby Carrots @ ______$14 half pound    ______  $24 pound	

______  Mashed Potatoes @ ______$15 half pound    ______  $30 pound	

______  Fall Vegetable Medley @ ______$14 half pound    ______  $26 pound	

______  Honey Cake @ $20 loaf	

______  Chocolate Babka @ $24 loaf	

______  Bubbe’s Cookie Box @$26	

______  Vanilla Macaroons @ ______$19 half dozen    ______  $38 dozen	

______  Chocolate-Dipped Macaroons @ ______$19 half dozen    ______  $38 dozen	

______  Homemade Jelly Donuts @$7.50 each	

____________ SUBTOTAL	

____________ NY Tax @ 8.875%	

____________  TOTAL DUE AT PICK UP	

_________________________________________________________________________________________________	

I AUTHORIZE MARK’S OFF MADISON TO CHARGE THIS ORDER TO THIS CREDIT CARD: 	

Name  _________________________________________________________________________	

Card Type __________  Card Number ________________________________________	

Exp date _____________  Code  _______


